LUNCHMENU

FROM 11.45 UNTIL 14.00

LUNCH SPECIAL

with soup or salad
complimentary 5dI drink of your choice

SALADS AND
APPETIZERS

Green salad
Mixed salad

Lambs Lettuce
with egg and bacon

Sausage-cheese salad garnished

small

big

DRESSING:
Frenchor Balsamico

SOUP

Soup of the day
Bouillon Nature
* with egg

 with pancake strips

Tomato soup
with créme fraiche

Barley Soup

22.00

10.50

12.50

14.50

15.50
19.50

8.50

7.50
9.00
9.00

12.50

13.50

VEGETARIAN DISHES

Homemade curd dumplings
with cream and vegetables

Spaghetti Pomodoro
with fresh cherry tomatoes
and fresh parmesan cheese

Vegetable Capuns**
served in bouillon

Vegetable Capuns
gratinated in cream sauce

Luja Vegi Burger* ++

Legumes Patty, salad, appenzeller cheese
tomatoes, pickle, cocktailsauce and rustic bun
vegan

all prices are in CHF and include 8.1% MwSt.

26.50

22.00

24.50

24.50

26.00
24.00

MAIN COURSES

Alaska pollack in beer batter
with tartarsauce

Pork schnitzel
with vegetables

Spaghetti Bolognese
Dieschen Burger*
beefpatty 200g, salad, appenzeller cheese

tomatoes, pickle, cocktailsauce and
rustic bun

Side dish of choice:
mixed salad, french fries, pasta

CHILDREN'S MENU

Chicken Nuggets with french fries
Spaghetti Napoli

Spaghetti Bolognese

Schnitzel, cream sauce and Tagliatelle
Fish and chips

French fries

DESSERT

Créme briilée
with caramel ice cream

Lava cake and vanila ice cream**

Homemade cake (aslong as in stock)
with whipped cream

28.50

29.50

24.00

28.00

14.50

12.50

14.50

14.50

14.50

9.00

14.50

14.50

7.50
8.50

Ice cream — afine selection of ice cream you can

find in our ice cream menu

Allergies

desires. Our staff will give advice to you.

Please inform us if you have any allergies or special

++ or vegan possible

**waiting time app. 20 min.



