LUNCHMENU

FROM 11.45 UNTIL 14.00

LUNCH SPECIAL		MAIN COURSES	
with soup or salad complimentary 5dl drink of your choice	22.00	Alaska pollack in beer batter with tartarsauce	28.50
SALADS AND APPETIZERS		Pork schnitzel with vegetables	29.50
Green salad	10.50	Spaghetti Bolognese	24.00
Mixed salad	12.50	Dieschen Burger* beefpatty 200g, salad, appenzeller cheese tomatoes, pickle, cocktailsauce and	
Lambs Lettuce with egg and bacon	14.50	rustic bun	28.00
Sausage-cheese salad garnished small	15.50	Side dish of choice: mixed salad, french fries, pasta	
big	19.50	CHILDREN'S MENU	
DRESSING: French or Balsamico		Chicken Nuggets with french fries	14.50
SOUP		Spaghetti Napoli	12.50
Soup of the day	8.50	Spaghetti Bolognese	14.50
Bouillon Nature	7.50	Schnitzel, cream sauce and Tagliatelle	14.50
Bouillon Nature with egg with pancake strips	7.50 9.00 9.00	Schnitzel, cream sauce and Tagliatelle Fish and chips	14.50 14.50
• with egg	9.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
with eggwith pancake strips Tomato soup	9.00 9.00	Fish and chips French fries	14.50
• with egg • with pancake strips Tomato soup with crème fraîche Barley Soup VEGETARIAN DISHE	9.00 9.00 12.50	Fish and chips French fries DESSERT Crème brülée	14.50
 with egg with pancake strips Tomato soup with crème fraîche Barley Soup	9.00 9.00 12.50	Fish and chips French fries DESSERT	14.50 9.00
• with egg • with pancake strips Tomato soup with crème fraîche Barley Soup VEGETARIAN DISHE Homemade curd dumplings with cream and vegetables Spaghetti Pomodoro with fresh cherry tomatoes	9.00 9.00 12.50 13.50	Fish and chips French fries DESSERT Crème brülée with caramel ice cream	14.50 9.00 14.50
 with egg with pancake strips Tomato soup with crème fraîche Barley Soup VEGETARIAN DISHE Homemade curd dumplings with cream and vegetables Spaghetti Pomodoro	9.00 9.00 12.50 13.50 = S 26.50	Fish and chips French fries DESSERT Crème brülée with caramel ice cream Lava cake and vanila ice cream** Homemade cake (as long as in stock)	14.50 9.00 14.50 14.50 7.50 8.50
• with egg • with pancake strips Tomato soup with crème fraîche Barley Soup VEGETARIAN DISHE Homemade curd dumplings with cream and vegetables Spaghetti Pomodoro with fresh cherry tomatoes and fresh parmesan cheese Vegetable Capuns**	9.00 9.00 12.50 13.50 = S 26.50	Fish and chips French fries DESSERT Crème brülée with caramel ice cream Lava cake and vanila ice cream** Homemade cake (as long as in stock) with whipped cream Ice cream → a fine selection of ice cream you can	14.50 9.00 14.50 7.50 8.50

**waiting time app. 20 min.

all prices are in CHF and include 8.1% MwSt.